
Æ·17

Æ·116

Æ·22A

£¤7

PLAN K R D

RIVER RD

GREEN ST

SOUTH  ST

MU
NG

ER
 S

T

NORTH ST

WEYBRIDGE RD

MAPLE ST

LIM
E 

KI
LN

 R
D

EAST ST

HUNT RD

PEARSON  RD
HA

LP
IN

 R
D

QUAKER VILLAGE RD

TH 36

ROUTE 66

PAINTER RD

HARDSCRABBLE RD

BURPEE RD

QU AR RY R D

TOWN HILL R
D

MONKTON RD

FIELD DAYS RD

DOG TEAM RD

MORGAN  HORSE FARM RD

HAM ILTON RD

COBBLE RD

HA
LL

OC
K R

D

BRISTOL RD

S MIDDLEBROOK RD

WING RD

CA
VE

 R
D

PRU NIER  RD

PE
A 

RI
DG

E 
RD

JAM
ES RD

SA
WY

ER
 R

D

MI
DD

LE
BR

OO
K 

RD

MAIN  ST

SHEEP FARM
 RD

E MU NGER  ST

PINEY W
OODS RD

TWITCH ELL H ILL R D

PERKINS R D

SUM NER RD

CHOINIER E RD

PARKS-HUR LBURT  R D

COVE RD

CAM PGR OU ND RD

SATTERLY RD

MOUNTAIN RD

EXCHANGE ST

DRAKE RD

LOCUST LN

HAPPY VALLEY RD

LEDUC RD

S MAPLE ST

TH 23

MEAD  LN

BARNU M RD

ESTEY R D

BITTERSWEET FALLS R D

OLD STAGE RD

CLARK WOODS RD

DA
NI

EL
S 

RD

SARGENT CROSS R D

DEAN RD

LO
WER HARDSC

RAB
BLE

 RD

NEW  HAVEN RD

BELD EN  FALLS RD

POND  LN

CROSBY HTS

FIE
LD

 R
D

BURROUGHS FARM RD

CHUR CH ST

REED RD

TH 14

BISBEE RD

HALPIN COVERED BRIDGE R D

SEYMOUR ST EXT

TH 22

OX
BO

W
 LN

MEAD OW  LN

W
AT

ER

VICTORY ST

BURNHAM RD

TH
 8

LADUKE RD

JUNIPER  LN

TER RACE H TS

MONKTON RD

TH 14

EAST ST

Winona Lake

Norton Brook Reservoir

Otter Creek

Little Otter Creek

New Haven River

Mud Creek

Muddy Branch

Beaver Brook

Po
nd

 Br
oo

k

Lemon Fair River

Lemon Fair 
River

Otter Creek

Little Otter Creek

Beaver Brook
NEW HAVEN

WEYBRIDGE

BRISTOL

WALTHAM

FERRISBURG MONKTON

MIDDLEBURY

73°6'0"W73°6'30"W73°7'0"W73°7'30"W73°8'0"W73°8'30"W73°9'0"W73°9'30"W73°10'0"W73°10'30"W73°11'0"W73°11'30"W73°12'0"W73°12'30"W73°13'0"W73°13'30"W73°14'0"W73°14'30"W73°15'0"W

44
°1

1
'3

0"
N

44
°1

1
'0

"N
44

°1
0

'3
0"

N
44

°1
0

'0
"N

44
°9

'3
0

"N
44

°9
'0

"N
44

°8
'3

0
"N

44
°8

'0
"N

44
°7

'3
0

"N
44

°7
'0

"N
44

°6
'3

0
"N

44
°6

'0
"N

44
°5

'3
0

"N
44

°5
'0

"N
44

°4
'3

0
"N

44
°4

'0
"N

44
°3

'3
0

"N
44

°3
'0

"N
44

°2
'3

0
"N

44
°2

'0
"N

44
°1

'3
0

"N

NEW HAVENWatershed Sizes Used as Guidance in Stream Alteration Regulations
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Map Created by, Erik Engstrom. ANR GIS. April 1st, 2011.
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LEGEND
This map product indicates the reaches of stream and river in a 

given town that would be at or below the 0.5, 1.0, and 10.0 square mile
 watershed thresholds used for jurisdictional determinations under the 

Vermont ANR Stream Alteration Regulatory Program.  

Map Description

RMP contacts and information about the Stream Alteration GP may be obtained at: 
http://www.anr.state.vt.us/dec/waterq/rivers/htm/rv_management.htm

Map Disclaimer
This map represents guidance on watershed sizes using data and methods that have a certain amount
of error associated with them. The accuracy of watershed sizing maps using the Vermont Hydrography
Data Set and produced with computer automated methods may be exceeded by other methods using
more accurate data.  The regulated public may request River Management Program (RMP) approval, or
the RMP may decide, to use watershed sizes based on more accurate methods and data.


